Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Collins - (1209028) - 1066 Swimmers - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:13.51
:115.53
:115.93
116.13
116.41
116.71
:117.69
:118.19
118.53
119.11

Time

1

1

Copyright 2024

:118.19
:115.53
116.71
:113.51
:116.13
:115.93
116.41
:117.69
:18.53

119.11

WA Pts

474
437
430
427
422
417
401
394
389
380

WA Pts

394
437
417
474
427
430
422
401
389
380

Round

F
H
H

I M

Round

F

m m I

Date

24/03/19
22/02/20
23/02/19
23/02/19
17/06/18
07/04/19
24/02/18
22/02/20
24/02/18
18/06/17

Date

22/02/20
22/02/20
07/04/19
24/03/19
23/02/19
23/02/19
17/06/18
24/02/18
24/02/18
18/06/17

Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet

Meet

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Spring Open

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

1066swimmers

Club Swam Under

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

1066swimmers

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



