## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexandra Collins - (1209028) - 1066 Swimmers - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.51	474	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Hastings	1
1:15.53	437	Н	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hailsham	1
1:15.93	430	Н	23/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:16.13	427	F	23/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:16.41	422	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Hailsham	3
1:16.71	417	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:17.69	401	F	24/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hailsham	1
1:18.19	394	F	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hailsham	1
1:18.53	389	Н	24/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hailsham	1
1:19.11	380	F	18/06/17	Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet	Crawley	1066swimmers	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.19	394	F	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hailsham	1
1:15.53	437	Н	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hailsham	1
1:16.71	417	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:13.51	474	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Hastings	1
1:16.13	427	F	23/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:15.93	430	Н	23/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:16.41	422	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Hailsham	3
1:17.69	401	F	24/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hailsham	1
1:18.53	389	Н	24/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hailsham	1
1:19.11	380	F	18/06/17	Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet	Crawley	1066swimmers	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS